WHEN IT COMES WHEN IT COMES
TO  HOUSINGSTO  HOUSINGS
United Water Inc | 1-877-414-PURE (7873) | unitedwatercorp@gmail.com | 12427 NE 117th AVE Suite 105 Vancouver, WA USA
HFSS HFSS
STAINLESSSTAINLESS
HFHT  HFHT
HIGH TEMPHIGH TEMP
AQUATEKAQUATEK

LARGE DIAMETER HOUSINGS (4.5”)
10”
AT801 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 10” Black | Black Filter Wrench
AT801-C 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 10” Black | Black Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
AT801-CMB 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 10” Black | Black Pre-Loaded MB-45097-05 Cartridge,
Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
ATC801-C 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 10” Clear | Black Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
20”
AT802 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 20” Black | Black Filter Wrench
AT802-C 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 20” Black | Black Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
ATC802-C 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 20” Clear | Black Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
AT802-1.5C 1.5” FTP 25 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 20” Black | Black Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
ATC802-1.5C 1.5” FTP 25 gpm 40° - 100° F 25 - 100 psi 4.5” x 20” Clear | Black Filter Wrench & Mounting Bracket
LARGE DIAMETER HIGH TEMPERATURE PLASTIC HOUSINGS (4.5”)
10”
HF5HT-10DRD34 3/4” FTP 8 gpm 40° - 165° F 25 - 125 psi 4.5” x 10” Red | Black Housing Only
HF5HT-10DRD10 1” FTP 15 gpm 40° - 165° F 25 - 125 psi 4.5” x 10” Red | Black Housing Only
20”
HF5HT-20DRD34 3/4” FTP 8 gpm 40° - 165° F 25 - 125 psi 4.5” x 20” Red | Black Housing Only
HF5HT-20DRD10 1” FTP 15 gpm 40° - 165° F 25 - 125 psi 4.5” x 20” Red | Black Housing Only
HF5HT-20DRD15 1.5” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 165° F 25 - 125 psi 4.5” x 20” Red | Black Housing Only
LARGE DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL HOUSINGS (4.5”)
10” HF4510SS-10 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 200° F 25 - 300 psi 4.5” x 10” Stainless Mounting Bracket & Ring Nut Tool
20” HF4520SS-10 1” FTP 20 gpm 40° - 200° F 25 - 300 psi 4.5” x 20” Stainless Mounting Bracket & Ring Nut Tool
LARGE DIAMETER BAG FILTER  HOUSINGS (4.5”)

Model NuMber Type MicroN lgTh. dia. gpM descripTioN
AT
10
0
SE
RI
ES
 C
O
M
PA
TI
BL
E
MB-25098-05 Sediment 5 10” 2.5” 8 Melt Blown Graded Density - 5 Micron
MB-25098-20 Sediment 20 10” 2.5” 8 Melt Blown Graded Density - 20 Micron
MB-25098-50 Sediment 50 10” 2.5” 8 Melt Blown Graded Density - 50 Micron
MBG-25098-05 Sediment 05 10” 2.5” 8 Melt Blown Grooved - 5 Micron
MBG-25200-05 Sediment 05 20” 2.5” 16 Melt Blown Grooved - 5 Micron
PS-27098-05 Sediment 5 10” 2.5” 8 Pleated Synthetic - 5 Micron
PS-27098-20 Sediment 20 10” 2.5” 8 Pleated Synthetic - 20 Micron
PS-27098-50 Sediment 50 10” 2.5” 8 Pleated Synthetic - 50 Micron
SWC-25-1005 Sediment 5 10” 2.5” 8 String Wound - 5 Micron
SWC-25-1020 Sediment 20 10” 2.5” 8 String Wound - 20 Micron
SWC-25-1050 Sediment 50 10” 2.5” 8 String Wound - 50 Micron
SWC-25-2005 Sediment 5 20” 2.5” 16 String Wound - 5 Micron
SWC-25-2020 Sediment 20 20” 2.5” 16 String Wound - 20 Micron
SWC-25-2050 Sediment 50 20” 2.5” 16 String Wound - 50 Micron
HDG-P117 Carbon Sediment 5 10” 2.5” 6 Radial Flow Carbon - 5 Micron - 6,000 Gal. Capacity
CTO1-2510 Carbon Sediment 5 10” 2.5” 2 Block Carbon - 5 Micron - 8,000 Gal. Capacity
SMCB-2510* Carbon Sediment 0.5 10” 2.5” 2 Block Carbon - .05 Micron - 10,000 Capacity - Cyst Reduction
CB-25-2005 Carbon Sediment 5 20” 2.5” 2 Block Carbon - 5 Micron - 9,000 Gal. Capacity
AT
80
0
SE
RI
ES
 C
O
M
PA
TI
BL
E
MB-45098-05 Sediment 5 10” 4.5” 20 Melt Blown Graded Density - 5 Micron
MB-45098-25 Sediment 25 10” 4.5” 20 Melt Blown Graded Density - 25 Micron
MB-45098-50 Sediment 50 10” 4.5” 20 Melt Blown Graded Density - 50 Micron
MB-45200-05 Sediment 5 20” 4.5” 40 Melt Blown Graded Density - 5 Micron
MB-45200-25 Sediment 25 20” 4.5” 40 Melt Blown Graded Density - 25 Micron
MBGC-45098-05 Sediment 5 10” 4.5” 20 Melt Blown Grooved w/end cap - 5 Micron
MBGC-45098-25 Sediment 25 10” 4.5” 20 Melt Blown Grooved w/end cap - 25 Micron
MBGC-45200-05 Sediment 5 20” 4.5” 40 Melt Blown Grooved w/end cap - 5 Micron
MBGC-45200-25 Sediment 25 20” 4.5” 40 Melt Blown Grooved w/end cap - 25 Micron
PS-45098-05 Sediment 5 10” 4.5” 20 Pleated Synthetic - 5 Micron
PS-45098-20 Sediment 20 10” 4.5” 20 Pleated Synthetic - 20 Micron
PS-45088-50 Sediment 50 10” 4.5” 20 Pleated Synthetic - 50 Micron
PS-45200-05 Sediment 5 20” 4.5” 40 Pleated Synthetic - 5 Micron
PS-45200-20 Sediment 20 20” 4.5” 40 Pleated Synthetic - 20 Micron
PS-45200-50 Sediment 50 20” 4.5” 40 Pleated Synthetic - 50 Micron
SWC-45-1005 Sediment 5 10” 4.5” 20 String Wound - 5 Micron
SWC-45-1020 Sediment 20 10” 4.5” 20 String Wound - 20 Micron
SWC-45-1050 Sediment 50 10” 4.5” 20 String Wound - 50 Micron
SDP-4510* Carbon Sediment 10 10” 4.5” 10 Radial Flow Carbon - 10 Micron - 30,000 Gal. Capacity
SDP-4520* Carbon Sediment 10 20” 4.5” 10 Radial Flow Carbon - 10 Micron - 60,000 Gal. Capacity
CB-45-1005* Carbon Sediment 5 10” 4.5” 3 Block Carbon - 5 Micron - 16,000 Gal. Capacity
CB-45-2005* Carbon Sediment 5 20” 4.5” 3 Block Carbon - 5 Micron - 32,000 Gal. Capacity